HOLUX TECHNOLOGY, INC

No. 1-1, Innovation Road 1, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 30076, Taiwan, R.O.C.

FCC ID.: RJI-IMPULSE8100

FCC ID AND DoC Label



The FCC ID and DoC Label will be placed on the equipment as shown in the photograph below.

Heart-Rate Smartwatch	
Model No.: Impulse8100	
FCC ID : RJI-IMPULSE8100	
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.	
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:	
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference and	
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference	
that may cause undesired operation.	
S/N:	
Made in Taiwan	



Trade name: Holux Model number.: Impulse8100